Backflow Device Testing and Repairs

Sunrise Sprinkler

Becker's Backflow Prevention
BW/Cook Heating & Air Conditioning
Shreiner & Sons Plumbing & Heating
SimplexGrinnell

Griffen P&H Inc.

Henry Smith Plumbing & Heating
North Central Mechanical, Inc.
Consolidated Fire Protection
Dynamic Mechanical Services, Inc.
Koorsen Fire & Security

Shambaugh & Son Mechanical
Herman & Goetz Inc.

Kropp Fire Protection

Johnson Controls, Inc.

J O Mory Inc

Consolidated Fire & Safety

VFP Fire Systems

A. Hattersley & Sons, Inc.

Current Mechanical

Indiana Fire Sprinkler & Backflow, Inc.
Ryan Fire Protection, Inc.
USAutomatic Sprinkler Corporation
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.

574-533-8884
574-848-7779
574-259-7847
574-293-8677
574-264-9545
574-295-2440
574-294-3617
574-255-0577
574-255-9667
574-257-0123
574-807-0370
574-255-2170
574-282-2632
574-237-9810
574-289-6336
260-351-2221
574-654-8301
260-493-0843
260-483-6473
260-420-8138
260-452-7375
317-770-7100
317-573-8160
317-293-8880

Goshen
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Milford
New Carlisle
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Noblesville
Carmel
Indianapolis



	Testers

